
From: Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>
To: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com

Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

CC: Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Date: 10/19/2015 8:48:51 AM
Subject: RE: COUNTERPROPOSAL DUE TODAY OCTOBER 19 CONFIDENTIAL MEDIATION 

COMMUNICATION

Good morning Becky,
 
I don’t have any changes to recommend following our meeting on Friday.
 
Thank you,
 
Taron
 
Taron Brown Davis, J.D.
Interim Deputy Director of Child Welfare Services
South Carolina Department of Social Services
P.O. Box 1520
Columbia, South Carolina 29202
Phone: 803.898.1370
 
**NOTE: PLEASE DO NOT REPORT CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT TO THIS EMAIL ADDRESS.  IF YOU SUSPECT A CHILD 
IS BEING ABUSED OR NEGLECTED, PLEASE REPORT TO YOUR LOCAL DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES.**
 
Privacy Notice: This message may contain information that is protected from disclosure by federal and/or state law, 
or is otherwise privileged or confidential.  This communication is intended only for the use of the individual or entity 
to whom it is addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering 
this message to the recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message 
is strictly prohibited and violations of applicable federal and/or state law may subject you to civil and/or criminal 
penalties.  If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by telephone and delete 
this message.
 
 
From: Becky Laffitte [mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com] 
 
Sent: Monday, October 19, 2015 8:15 AM
 
To: Andy Barclay <andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org>; Justice Corrigan <justicecorrigan@hotmail.com>; Davis, 
Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.
com>; Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Butch 
Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>; Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: COUNTERPROPOSAL DUE TODAY OCTOBER 19 CONFIDENTIAL MEDIATION COMMUNICATION
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Good morning:
 
We haven’t received any changes to the draft circulated on Friday. However, before we send to Matthew Richardson 
and company, we wanted to follow up one last time. It will be sent with the understanding that Governor Haley and 
Director Alford have NOT had an opportunity to discuss or approve. The deadline for any revisions is 10 am this 
morning. If we’ve heard nothing by then, we’ll send. Thanks and have a great day. B 
 
  
 

Rebecca Laffitte    v-card
Member
(803) 231-7831
 
www.sowellgray.com     Supporting Green. Please print wisely.

NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain information which is legally privileged or otherwise exempt from 
disclosure. They are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named recipients 
or otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete this message 
immediately from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited.
IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained 
herein was not written or intended to be used (and cannot be used) by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed under 
the Internal Revenue Code.
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